DATE DAY TIME
JW NEW JERSEY EVENTS
8-2-25  Saturday | 9am-12pm
8-2-25  Saturday = 10am-3pm
8-2-25  Saturday = 11am-3pm
8-2-25  Saturday 2-6pm
8-3-25  Sunday  10am-12pm
8-3-25  Sunday | 1:30-3:30pm
8-4-25 = Monday 8-8:15pm
8-5-25 Tuesday 8:30-9am
8-5-25  Tuesday 9am-1pm
8-5-25  Tuesday 4-9pm
8-5-25  Tuesday 6-8pm
8-6-25 Wednesdsay  6-8pm
8-6-25 Wednesdsay  6-8pm
8-6-25  Wednesdsay =~ 7-8:30pm
8-7-25  Thursday 6-8pm
8-7-25  Thursday 6-8pm
8-8-25 Friday 7:30-9:30pm
8-8-25 Friday 7-9pm
8-8-25 Friday TBA
8-9-25  Saturday  11am-5pm
8-9-25  Saturday

8-9-25  Saturday  10am-10pm
8-10-25  Sunday | 10am-12pm

OUTREACH NAME

Pray4NewArk

House of New Beginnings Festival
Creative Street Evangelism
Higher Praise Prayer Station
Drive Up/ Walk In Service

LWM Cookout

Miracle Monday Community Prayer Call
Zoom Prayer

Noah’s Ark

Newark Night Out

Prayer Walk: Prep for School Year
Noah’s Ark

Prayer Tent/Prayer Walk

Servant of God

Noah's Ark

Prayer Walk Essex County

BB'Q CookOut/Movie Night
Movie Night

NJ Light Rail

Community Day

Fisher's of Men Outreach

Drive Up/ Walk In Service

Prayer Event

Block Party/Family Festival

Creative Street Evangelism

Prayer Station

Outdoor Church Service

Feeding Program

National Prayer Line

Prayer Event

Children's VBS.

Block Party/Family Festival

Prayer Event

Children's VBS

Creative Street Evangelism

Bible Study

Children's VBS.

Prayer Walk

Movie Night

Jesus Is Able Ministries
TBA

Prayer Station

Block Party/Family Festival

Park Outreach

Outdoor Church Service

NEIGHBORHOOD

Downtown/Central Ward
West Ward
Passaic

West Ward
North Ward
Call: Every Monday
Zoom: Every Tuesday
Branch Village
West Ward - Newark NJ
Montclair State University
Branch Village
North Ward
Union
Branch Village
NJIT/Rutgers/Essex College
North Ward
Pennsauken

TBA
Union
Paterson
Clementon Amusement Park
West Ward

JESUS
WEEK

NEW JERSEY

OUTREACHES 2025
August 2nd-10th

Updated 7-30-25

EVENT ADDRESS

83 James St. (& downtown Newar|

50-60 Dickerson Street
59 Jackson st

Cedar Ave and Tremont Ave
488 So Orange Ave

126 Mt Pleasant Ave
712-832-8330; 6067950

ZOOM: 425-436-6345; 347898

1860 Tenth Street
998 S Orange Ave
Valley Road
1860 Tenth Street
67 Bloomfield Ave
1000 Stone Street
1860 Tenth Street
303 University Avenue
176 Mt Pleasant Ave
1609 Derousse Ave
TBA
1034 Salem Road
55 Paterson Ave
4504 144 Berlin Rd
488 50 Orange Ave

CITY

Newark
Newark
Passaic
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Camden
Newark
Montclair
Camden
Newark
Union
Camden
Newark
Newark
Pennsauken
TBA
Union
Paterson
Clementon
Newark

STATE

ZIP

07102
07103
07055
07106
07103
07104
07017
07105
08204
07106
07043
08204
07104
07083
08204
07102
07104
08110

07083
07522
08021
07103

ORGANIZER

Community Transformation Church

House of New Beginnings

River Church of Passaic

Higher Praise Family Worship Center
Deliverance Christian Fellowship
Liberating Word/Immanuel Love Fellowship
Miracle Monday Statewide Prayer

Higher Praise & The Interfaith Alliance
Tenth Street Baptist Church

Faith Christian Center

Matthew 9:38 Ministries

Tenth Street Baptist Church

Immanuel Love Fellowship/ Liberating Word
Full Life Mission Church

Tenth Street Baptist Church

Matthew 9:38 Ministries

Immanuel Love Fellowship/ Liberating Word
Jesus Is Able Ministries

Matthew 9:38 Ministries

Love of Jesus Deliverance New Hope
Tabernacle of Praise

Fresh Anointing Deliverance Church
Deliverance Christian Fellowship

CONTACT

David Ingersoll
Chonita Glenn Scott
Pastor Maximo De Leén
Kim Padilla

Juliana Rambaransingh
Pastor Edward Acosta
Tameka Pullen

Lady Zaza Farrell
Pastor Tanya Littles
Pastor Brenda Byrd
Sonya Cherici

Pastor Tanya Littles
Kenneth S Davall Sr
Jude Ogu

Pastor Tanya Littles
Sonya Cherici

Pastor Alexis Marengo
Sharon Lester

Sonya Cherici

Pastor Dawn Nichol-Manning
Pastor Regina Williams
Pastor Tanya Littles
Juliana Rambaransingh

(201) 349-6787
(973) 583-1644
(186) 224-7606
(973) 641-1566
(908) 986-7873
(609) 339-6194
(973) 609-0998
(973)703-1784
(856) 515-8342
(973) 985-6606
(973) 337-9281
(856) 515-8342
(973) 943-7888
(201) 993-0764
(856) 515-8342
(973) 337-9281
(973) 223-4539
(609) 792-6787
(973) 337-9281
(973)820-6933
(201) 315-5060
(856) 515-8342
(908) 986-7873

dinewark@gmail.com
chonitagle52@gmail.com
sabiduria7@gmail.com
annveronica726@gmail.com
dcfp@juno.com
acostaea@gmail.com
mekapullen@yahoo.com
zazafarrell@gmail.com
sayurgrace@yahoo.com
brendabyrd68@gmail.com
scherici@liberty.edu
sayurgrace@yahoo.com
bishopkendavall@gmail.com
judeogué63@gmail.com
sayurgrace@yahoo.com
scherici@liberty.edu
alexismarengo@hotmail.com
fmsd@comcast.net
scherici@liberty.edu
loveofjesused@gmail.com
topraisepaterso@gmail.com
sayurgrace@yahoo.com
dcfp@juno.com

'WEBSITE

dcfministry.com

matthew938ministries.org

matthew938ministries.org

matthew938ministries.org

dcfministry.com

POST-JESUS WEEK NEW JERSEY EVENTS

8-14-25
8-15-25
8-16-25
8-16-25
8-17-25
8-16-25
8-17-25
8-17-25
8-23-25
8-30-25
8-30-25
8-31-25
8-31-25
8-31-25
9-1-25
9-1-25
10-4-25

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Saturday

6-11pm
6-11pm
1-3pm
6-11pm
10am-12pm
2-11pm
11am-2pm
2-11pm
1-4pm
11am-3pm
3-10pm
10am-12pm
1:00PM
3-10pm
12-2:30pm
3-10pm
10am-5pm

Woodland Park Marketplace Outreach
Woodland Park Marketplace Outreach
Qasis

Woodland Park Marketplace Outreach
Drive Up/ Walk In Service

Woodland Park Marketplace Outreach
Greater Holy Tabernacle Shut In
Bottle Hill Day

One-Day Soup Kitchen

Back to School Community Outreach
Great Falls Marketplace

Drive Up/ Walk In Service

Let Go And Let God Ministry

Great Falls Marketplace

Learning with Jesus

Great Falls Marketplace

Bottle Hill Day

Family Festival

Family Festival

Street Outreach/Evangelism
Family Festival

Outdoor Church Service
Family Festival

Outdoor Church Service
Family Festival

Feeding Program

Street Outreach/Evangelism
Outreach/Evangelism
Outdoor Church Service
Street Outreach/Evangelism
Outreach/Evangelism
School Event
Outreach/Evangelism

Garret Mountain Reservation
Garret Mountain Reservation
Passaic

Garret Mountain Reservation
West Ward

Garret Mountain Reservation
Elizabeth

Garret Mountain Reservation
West Ward Newark
Parkside/South Camden
Great Falls Marketplace
West Ward

Harbortown

Great Falls Marketplace
Passaic

Great Falls Marketplace

8 Mountain Ave

8 Mountain Ave

59 Jackson Street

8 Mountain Ave

488 So Orange Ave

8 Mountain Ave

6525 Park St

Garret Mountain Reservation
488 So Orange Ave

1464 South 9th St.

72 McBride Ave.

488 So Orange Ave

876 Lighthouse Lane Bldg 92
72 McBride Ave.

59 Jackson st

72 McBride Ave.

Main Street

Wayne
Wayne
Passaic
Wayne
Newark
Wayne
Elizabeth
Wayne
Newark
Camden
Paterson
Newark
Perth Amboy
Paterson
Passaic
Paterson
Madison

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07505
07505
07055
07505
07103
07505
07206
07505
07103
08104
07501
07103
08861
07501
07055
07501
07940

Matthew 9:38 Ministries
Matthew 9:38 Ministries

River Church of Passaic
Matthew 9:38 Ministries
Deliverance Christian Fellowship
Matthew 9:38 Ministries
Greater Holy Tabernacle UHCA
Matthew 9:38 Ministries
Deliverance Christian Fellowship
Morningstar Pentecostal Church
Matthew 9:38 Ministries
Deliverance Christian Fellowship
Let Go And Let God Intl' Outreach Ministries
Matthew 9:38 Ministries

River Church of Passaic
Matthew 9:38 Ministries
Matthew 9:38 Ministries

Sonya Cherici

Sonya Cherici

Pastor Maximo De Leén
Sonya Cherici

Juliana Rambaransingh
Sonya Cherici

Dorothy Keller

Sonya Cherici

Juliana Rambaransingh
Pastor Daphne Phillips
Sonya Cherici

Juliana Rambaransingh
Pastor Debra Royal-Flynn
Sonya Cherici

Katty Mass

Sonya Cherici

Sonya Cherici

(973) 337-9281
(973) 337-9281
(862) 247-6066
(973) 337-9281
(908) 986-7873
(973) 337-9281
(908) 764-8114
(973) 337-9281
(908) 986-7873
(856) 449-8941
(973)337-9281
(908) 986-7873
(973) 592-4582
(973) 337-9281
(201) 759-5118
(973) 337-9281
(973) 337-9281

scherici@liberty.edu
scherici@liberty.edu
sabiduria7@gmail.com
scherici@liberty.edu
dcfp@juno.com
scherici@liberty.edu
dorothykelley384@gmail.com
scherici@liberty.edu
dcfp@juno.com
daphne.phillipsO6@gmail.com
scherici@liberty.edu
dcfp@juno.com
royalflynndebra@gmail.com
scherici@liberty.edu
masskattyO8@gmail.com
scherici@liberty.edu
scherici@liberty.edu

matthew938ministries.org
matthew938ministries.org

matthew938ministries.org
dcfministry.com

matthew938ministries.org

matthew938ministries.org
defministry.com
mpconthemove.org
matthew938ministries.org
dcfministry.com

matthew938ministries.org

matthew938ministries.org
matthew938ministries.org


http://matthew938ministries.org
http://matthew938ministries.org
http://matthew938ministries.org
http://matthew938ministries.org
http://matthew938ministries.org
http://matthew938ministries.org

